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9pc 3/8"DR. 6pt. Flank socket set 

12pc 3/8"DR. Socket set

13pc 3/8"DR. Socket set

8pc 3/8"DR. 6pt. Flank deep socket set

8; 10; 12; 13; 14; 16; 17; 19 mm (63mmL)8pc

3082 24/15.8/16.8/1.4' 660g

12pc 3/8"DR. Deep socket set

9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 17; 19 mm  9pc

3093 40/22.0/23.0/1.7' 550g

8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19 mm12pc

3128 36/17.9/18.9/1.2' 472g

8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19 mm12pc

3128-9 36/17.6/18.6/1.2' 472g

8; 10; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 21; 22; 24  mm13pc

3131 24/15.6/16.6/0.9' 660g

8; 10; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 21; 22; 24  mm13pc

3131-9 24/15.6/16.6/0.9' 660g

8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19 mm (63mmL)
12pc

3128D 12/11.1/12.1/0.67' 914g

8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19 mm (63mmL)
12pc

3128D-9 12/10.6/11.6/0.67' 914g
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12pc 3/8"DR. 6pt. Flank deep socket set

15pc 1/4" & 3/8" Deep socket set

9pc 3/8"DR. 6pt. Flank socket set (SAE)

11pc 3/8"DR. Socket set (SAE)

8pc 3/8"DR. 6pt. Flank deep socket set (SAE)

8; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 

22 mm (63mmL)
12pc

3121 6/9.6/10.6/0.9' 1200g

1/4"DR. 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm (50mmL)6pc

3151 20/18.4/19.4/1.2' 920g

3/8"DR. 8; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 17; 19 mm (63mmL)9pc

1/4"DR. 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm (50mmL)6pc

3151-5 20/18.4/19.4/1.2' 920g

3/8"DR. 8; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 17; 19 mm (63mmL)9pc

1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 11/16"; 3/4"9pc

3098 40/14.0/15.0/1.7' 332g

1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 

11/16"; 3/4"; 13/16"; 7/8"
11pc

3113S 20/8.3/9.3/1' 416g

1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 

11/16"; 3/4"; 13/16"; 7/8"
11pc

3113S-5 20/8.3/9.3/1' 416g

660g

5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 11/16"; 

3/4" (63mmL)
8pc

3082S 24/15.8/16.8/1.4'
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19pc 3/8"DR. 6pt. Flank socket set (SAE)

1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 

11/16"; 3/4"; 13/16"; 7/8"
11pc

3193 6/9.9/10.9/0.9' 1760g

5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 11/16"; 

3/4" (63mmL)
8pc

6pc 3/8"DR. Star socket set

E6; E7; E8; E10; E12; E146pc

3064 80/15.8/16.8/1.4' 197g

7pc 1/4" & 3/8" Star socket set

1/4"DR. E6; E7; E83pc

3/8"DR. E10; E12; E14; E164pc

3074 80/14.6/15.6/1.4' 182g

10pc 1/4" & 3/8" Star socket set

1/4"DR. E4; E5; E6; E7; E85pc

3/8"DR. E10; E12; E14; E16; E185pc

3101 60/15.5/16.5/1.4' 258g

12pc 3/8"DR. Star socket set

E4; E5; E6; E7; E8; E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; 

E18; E20
12pc

3127 36/14.7/15.7/1.2' 400g
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11pc 3/8"DR. Star deep socket set

12pc 3/8"DR. Spline socket set

E4; E5; E6; E7 (55mmL)

E8; E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; E18 (63mmL)
11pc

3112 24/15.6/16.6/1.9' 650g

12pc 3/8"DR. Spline socket set

8; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 22 mm 12pc

3122Q 36/20.7/21.7/1.3' 588g

10pc 3/8"DR. Spline deep socket set

8; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 19 mm (63mmL)10pc

3108Q 24/20.5/21.5/0.9' 854g

762g

10pc 3/8"DR. Universal socket set

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19 mm (56mmL)10pc

3105R 24/19.0/20.0/1.3'

10pc 3/8"DR. Universal deep socket set

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19 mm (85mmL)10pc

3103R 12/13.6/14.6/0.67' 1106g
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7pc 3/8"DR. Universal socket set (SAE)

3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 11/16"; 3/4" (56mmL)7pc

30710S 20/12.0/13.0/1.2' 600g

7pc 3/8"DR. Universal deep socket set (SAE)

3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 11/16"; 3/4" (85mmL)7pc

3077S 20/16.4/17.4/1.3' 820g

22pc 3/8"DR. Universal socket set

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19 mm (56mmL)10pc

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19 mm (85mmL)10pc

Magnetic spark plug 16; 20.6 mm2pc

3224 6/15.8/16.8/0.9' 2860g

4pc 3/8"DR. Magnetic spark plug socket (thin wall)

3041 30/11.0/12.0/0.4' 356g

  4pc 14; 16; 18; 20.6 mm (70mmL)
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7pc 3/8"DR. Hex socket bit set

377g

3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (50mmL)7pc

3075 48/18.1/19.1/1.4'

377g

1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8" (50mmL)7pc

3075S 48/18.1/19.1/1.4'

9pc 3/8" & 1/2" Hex socket bit set

3/8"DR. 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (50mmL)6pc

1/2"DR. 12mm (55mmL); 14mm (65mmL); 

                 17mm (70mmL)

3pc

3099 24/18.7/19.7/0.86' 780g

8pc 3/8"DR. Star socket bit set

T20; T25;T27;T30;T40;T45;T50;T55 (50mmL)8pc

3086 60/23.3/24.3/1.7' 388g

7pc 3/8"DR. Hex ball point socket bit set 

3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (62mmL)7pc

3076 40/16.5/17.5/1.6' 413g

7pc 3/8"DR. Hex ball point long socket bit set 

3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (100mmL)7pc

3076L 40/21.5/22.5/1.8' 538g

8pc 3/8"DR. Star tamperproof socket bit set 

T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; T-30H; T-40H; T-45H; 

T-50H; T-55H (50mmL)
8pc

3086T 60/23.3/24.3/1.7' 388g
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7pc 3/8" & 1/2" Ribe socket bit set

3/8"DR. M6; M7; M8; M9; M10 (90mmL)5pc

1/2"DR. M12; M14 (100mmL)2pc

3078A 20/15.2/16.2/1.2' 762g

9pc 3/8" & 1/2" Ribe socket bit set

3/8"DR. M5; M6; M7; M8; M9; M10 (90mmL)6pc

1/2"DR. M12; M13; M14 (100mmL)3pc

30912 24/23.2/24.2/1' 968g

9pc 1/4" & 3/8" Five-sided star tamperproof socket bit set

1/4"DR. TS10; TS15; TS20; TS25; TS27; 

                TS30; TS40 (32mmL)

3/8"DR. TS45; TS50 (50mmL)

7pc

2pc

3095 30/7.0/8.0/0.9' 233g

6pc 3/8"DR. Spline socket bit set 

M5; M6; M8; M9; M10; M12 (50mmL)6pc

3068 30/10.7/11.7/0.9' 356g

9pc 3/8" & 1/2" Spline socket bit set 

3/8"DR. M5; M6; M8; M9; M10 (50mmL)5pc

30911 24/20.4/21.4/0.8' 850g

1/2"DR. M12; M14; M16 (55mmL)3pc

1/2"DR. M16 (55mmL)1pc
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17pc 1/4" & 3/8" Star set

1/4"DR. E6; E7; E8

3/8"DR.x5/16"(F)

3pc

1pc

3171 25/9.5/10.5/0.64' 412g

3/8"DR. E10; E12; E14; E164pc

5/16" T10; T15; T20; T25; T30; T40; T45; 

              T50; T55 (30mmL)

9pc

5/16" T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-30H;

              T-40H; T-45H; T-50H; T-55H (30mmL)

9pc

3171T 25/10.3/11.3/0.64' 412g

Changed items

5pc 3/8"DR. Accessory set

875g

QR flexible pear ratchet handle 45teeth (802313)1pc

Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm2pc

1.75"(44mm); 3"(75mm)2pc

3051 20/17.5/18.5/1.3'

Magnetic spark plug 16; 20.6 mm2pc

3051M 20/17.4/18.4/1.3' 875g

Changed items

7pc 3/8"DR. Ratchet handle set

20-110 Nm, 365mmL (6473365)

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80232)

QR stubby pear ratchet handle 30teeth (802319)

Flexible round ratchet handle 72teeth (802323)

Spark plug 16; 18; 20.6 mm

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

3pc

30712 6/16.4/17.4/0.9' 2450g

3pc 3/8"DR. Extension set 

470g

3"(75mm); 6"(150mm); 10"(250mm)3pc

3039 40/18.6/19.6/0.51'

3pc 3/8"DR. Wobble extension set 

382g

Wobble extension 

3"(75mm); 6"(150mm); 10"(250mm)
3pc

3039W 40/15.1/16.1/0.51'
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38pc 3/8"DR. Star set

E4; E5; E6; E7; E8; E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; E18; E20

T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T50 (5098XL)

12pc

9pc

3382 6/12.9/13.9/0.9' 2260g

E4; E5; E6; E7 (55mmL)
11pc

6pc

E8; E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; E18 (63mmL)

T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; T60 (50mmL)

T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; T-30H; 

T-40H; T-45H; T-50H (5098XLT)
9pc

3382T 6/13.4/14.4/0.9' 2233g

Changed items

21pc 3/8"DR. Star set 

E4; E5; E6; E7; E8; E10; E11; E12; E14; 

E16; E18; E20

12pc

3215 10/10.8/11.8/1.1' 1078g

T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; 

T60 (50mmL)
9pc

3521 6/14.2/15.2/0.9' 3000g

1/4"DR. E4; E5; E6; E7; E85pc

3/8"DR. E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; E18; E207pc

9pc

7pc

6pc

2pc

1/4" T-8H; T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; 

        T-27H; T-30H; T-35H; T-40H (25mmL)

5/16" T20; T25; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55 (30mmL)

1/4"DR.x1/4"(F); 3/8"DR.x5/16"(F)

1pc

2pc

1/2"DR. T60 (55mmL)

1/2"DR. T70 (100mmL); T55 (140mmL)

T9; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; 

T50; T55; T60; T70

13pc

52pc 1/4" & 3/8" & 1/2" Star set

5/16" T20; T25; T30; T40; T45; T50 (70mmL)
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Go-through 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19 mm10pc

Adapter with push QR 3/8"DR.; 1/4"DR.2pc

Go-through 3"(75mm)1pc

Go-through reversible ratchet handle 

72teeth (8023GTA)
1pc

3143 1222g10/11.6/12.6/1.2'

23pc 3/8"DR. Socket combination set

1850g

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22 mm
17pc

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80239)1pc

3"(75mm); 6"(150mm); 9"(225mm)3pc

3/8"1pc

1/2"(F)x3/8"(M) for extension1pc

3232 10/18.5/19.5/1'

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22 mm
17pc

3232-9 10/18.4/19.4/1' 1850g

Changed items

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22 mm
17pc

3232-7 10/18.5/19.5/1' 1850g

Changed items

14pc 3/8"DR. Go-through spline socket combination set
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26pc 3/8"DR. Socket combination set

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22; 24 mm
18pc

3261 4/8.3/9.3/0.83' 2500g

2pc Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm

1pc

3pc

1pc

1pc

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80232)

1.75"(44mm); 3"(75mm); 6"(150mm)

3/8"

1/2"(F)x3/8"(M) for extension

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22; 24 mm
18pc

3261-7 4/10.0/11.0/0.83' 2500g

Changed items

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22; 24 mm
18pc

3261-9 4/8.4/9.4/0.83' 2500g

Changed items

24pc 3/8"DR. Socket combination set

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22 mm
17pc

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80232)1pc

3"(75mm); 6"(150mm)2pc

3/8"1pc

6.5"(165mm)1pc

Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm2pc

3251 2320g6/13.9/14.9/0.9'

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22 mm
17pc

3251-5 6/13.7/14.7/0.9' 2330g

Changed items

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22 mm
17pc

3251-9 6/13.6/14.6/0.9' 2420g

Changed items

Spline socket 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 

16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21; 22 mm
17pc

3251Q 6/14.0/15.0/0.9' 2380g

Changed items

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80239)1pc

3251-72 6/12.9/13.9/0.9' 2730g

Changed items

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22 mm
17pc

3251-72-5 6/13.1/14.1/0.9' 2730g

Changed items

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80239)1pc

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22 mm
17pc

3251-5-18 6/16.4/17.4/0.9' 2730g

Changed items

QR flexible pear ratchet handle 30teeth (802318)1pc
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30pc 3/8"DR. 6pt. Flank socket combination set

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22; 24 mm
18pc

8; 9; 10; 12; 13; 14 mm (63mmL)6pc

Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm2pc

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80233)1pc

3"(75mm); 6"(150mm)2pc

3/8"1pc

3302 2170g10/21.4/22.4/1.3'

35pc 3/8"DR. Socket combination set

3808g

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22; 24 mm
18pc

8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19 mm (63mmL)12pc

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80238)1pc

3"(75mm); 6"(150mm)2pc

3/8"

1pc 6.5"(165mm)

1pc

3352 6/22.9/23.9/1'

36pc 3/8"DR. Combination set

3030g

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22  mm
17pc

Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm2pc

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80239)1pc

3"(75mm); 6"(150mm); 9"(225mm)3pc

3/8"1pc

1/2"(F)x3/8"(M) for extension1pc

7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17 mm11pc

3361 6/18.2/19.2/0.9'

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22 mm
17pc

3361-7 6/18.2/19.2/0.9' 3030g

Changed items

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22 mm
17pc

3361-9 6/18.2/19.2/0.9' 3030g

Changed items

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80238)1pc

3361-8 6/18.7/19.7/0.9' 3080g

Changed items

Spline socket 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15;

16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21; 22; 24  mm
18pc

Spline deep socket 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15;

16; 17; 18; 19 mm (63mmL)
12pc

3352Q 6/23.5/24.5/1' 3808g

Changed items
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44pc 3/8"DR. 6pt. Flank & star socket combination set

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22; 23; 24 mm
19pc

E8; E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; E18; E208pc

8; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 21 mm (63mmL)12pc

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80233)1pc

3"(75mm); 6"(150mm)2pc

6.5"(165mm)1pc

3/8"1pc

3443 3346g6/20.2/21.2/1.53'

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80234)1pc

3443-4 6/20.2/21.2/1.53' 3346g

Changed items

51pc 3/8"DR. 6pt. Flank socket combination set

4/8.7/9.7/0.85' 2334g3511

1pc 6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)

3/8"(F)x1/4"(M) 1pc

1/4"DR.x1/4"(F); 3/8"DR.x1/4"(F) 2pc

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80233)1pc

2pc 3"(75mm); 6"(150mm)

1pc 3/8" 

17pc
6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22 mm

2pc Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm 

1/4" PH.0; PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (30mmL)

1/4" 4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (30mmL)

4pc

1/4" PZ.1; PZ.2; PZ.3 (30mmL)3pc

3pc

7pc 1/4" 2; 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8 mm (30mmL)

7pc 1/4" T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40 (30mmL)

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80238)1pc

3443-8 6/20.2/21.2/1.53' 3346g

Changed items

QR curved-shank ratchet handle 36teeth (802327)1pc

3443-27 6/20.2/21.2/1.53' 3346g

Changed items
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61pc 3/8"DR. Socket combination set

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22; 24  mm
18pc

8; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 17; 19 mm (63mmL)9pc

3611-5 4/16.5/17.5/1' 4130g

Changed items

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22; 24 mm
18pc

8; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 17; 19 mm (63mmL)9pc

PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (50mmL)3pc

PZ.1; PZ.2; PZ.3 (50mmL)3pc

5.5; 6.5; 8 mm (50mmL)

3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (50mmL)

T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45;

T50; T55 (50mmL)

Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80232)

3pc

7pc

2pc

1pc

3"(75mm); 6"(150mm); 10"(250mm)3pc

3/8"1pc

1/2"(F)x3/8"(M) for extension1pc

10pc

3611 4130g4/16.5/17.5/1'

61pc 3/8"DR. 6pt. Flank & star socket combination set

5416g

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22 mm
17pc

8; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19 mm (63mmL)

3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (50mmL)

11pc

E4; E5; E6; E7; E8; E10; E11; E12; E14; 

E16; E18; E20
12pc

7pc

T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55 (50mmL)8pc

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80238)1pc

3"(75mm); 6"(150mm)2pc

Wobble extension 10"(250mm)1pc

6.5"(165mm)1pc

3/8"1pc

3612 3/16.1/17.1/0.8'
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21pc 3/8"DR. 6pt. Flank socket combination set (SAE)

68pc 3/8"DR. 6pt. Flank & star socket combination set

2030g

1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 19/32"; 

5/8"; 11/16"; 3/4"; 25/32"; 13/16"; 7/8"
13pc

Spark plug 16mm (5/8"); 20.6mm (13/16")

3"(75mm); 6"(150mm); 10"(250mm)

2pc

1pc QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80232)

1pc 6.5"(165mm)

3pc

3/8"1pc

3212 6/14.5/15.5/0.9'

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80234)1pc

3681-4 3/13.2/14.2/1.27' 4410g

Changed items

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80238)1pc

3681-8 3/13.2/14.2/1.27' 4410g

Changed items

QR curved-shank ratchet handle 36teeth (802327)1pc

3681-27 3/13.6/14.6/1.27' 4410g

Changed items

4410g

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22; 23; 24 mm
19pc

E8; E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; E18; E208pc

PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (50mmL)3pc

1pc

4pc

8pc

9pc

PZ.2 (50mmL)

4; 5.5; 6.5; 8 mm (50mmL)

4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 12 mm (50mmL)

T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; T60 (50mmL)

5pc T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; T-30H; T-40H (50mmL)

6pc M5; M6; M8; M9; M10; M12 (50mmL)

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80233)1pc

3"(75mm); 6"(150mm)2pc

6.5"(165mm)1pc

3/8"1pc

3681 3/13.5/14.5/1.27'
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32pc 3/8"DR. 6pt. Flank socket combination set (S&M)

QR pear ratchet handle 30teeth (802315)1pc

3322-15 6/15.3/16.3/0.9' 2500g

Changed items

2500g

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22 mm
17pc

1/4"; 3/8"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 11/16"; 13/16"

Spark plug 16mm (5/8"); 20.6mm (13/16")

7pc

2pc

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (802322)1pc

3"(75mm); 6"(150mm); 9"(225mm)

3/8"

1/2"(F)x3/8"(M) for extension

3pc

1pc

1pc

3322 6/15.0/16.0/0.9'

Flexible round ratchet handle 72teeth (802323)1pc

3322-23 6/15.0/16.0/0.9' 2500g

Changed items

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80232)1pc

3322-24 6/14.8/15.8/0.9' 2500g

Changed items

36pc 3/8"DR. 6pt. Flank socket combination set (S&M)

3/8" 

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22 mm

1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 

11/16"; 3/4"; 13/16"; 7/8"

17pc

1pc

3362 6/22.9/23.9/1' 3830g

11pc

8.5"(215mm)

2pc

1pc

1pc

2pc

Spark plug 16mm (5/8"); 20.6mm (13/16")

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80238)

3"(75mm); 6"(150mm)

1pc 6.5"(165mm)

35pc 3/8"DR. Socket combination set (S&M)

2833g

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 21 mm15pc

3"(75mm); 6"(150mm); 9"(225mm)

Spark plug 16mm (5/8") 

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80232)

3pc

3/8"(F)x3/8"(M) for extension1pc

2pc 3/8"(F)x1/4"(M); 3/8"(F)x1/2"(M)

3/8"1pc

3351

3351-5

6/16.6/17.6/0.7'

1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 

11/16"; 3/4"; 13/16"; 7/8"
11pc

1pc

1pc

6/16.3/17.3/0.7' 2833g

Changed items

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 21 mm15pc

1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 

11/16"; 3/4"; 13/16"; 7/8"
11pc
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39pc 1/4" & 3/8" Socket combination set (S&M)

2270g

4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12 mm 

3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 9/32"; 5/16"; 11/32"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"

9pc

9pc

9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 16; 17; 19 mm9pc

3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 11/16"; 3/4"7pc

Spark plug 16mm (5/8")1pc

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80232)1pc

3"(75mm)1pc

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)1pc

3/8"(F)x1/4"(M) 1pc

3391 6/13.4/14.4/0.7'

9pc

3391-5 6/13.4/14.4/0.7' 2270g

Changed items

1/4"DR. 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12 mm 

1/4"DR. 3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 9/32"; 5/16"; 

              11/32"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"

9pc

3/8"DR. 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 16; 17; 19 mm9pc

3/8"DR. 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 11/16"; 3/4"7pc

43pc 1/4" & 3/8" 6pt. Flank socket combination set (S&M)

6/22.2/23.2/1' 3745g3431

4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10 mm

1/4"DR. Part

Flexible round ratchet handle 72teeth (802223)

7pc

1/4"DR. Part

3/8"DR. Part

3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 9/32"; 5/16"; 11/32"; 3/8"7pc

1pc

2pc Wobble extension 2"(50mm); 6"(150mm)

6.5"(165mm)

3/8"DR. Part

1pc

3/8"1pc

3/8"(F)x1/4"(M)1pc

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80238)

10pc

1pc

1pc

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19 mm

2pc Spark plug 16mm (5/8"); 20.6mm (13/16")

8.5"(215mm)

2pc Wobble extension 3"(75mm); 6"(150mm)

7pc 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 11/16"; 3/4"
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45pc 3/8"DR. 6pt. Flank socket combination set (S&M)

5050g

8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21; 22 mm15pc

3/8"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 11/16"; 13/16"5pc

8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 16; 17; 19; 22 mm (63mmL)11pc

3/8"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 11/16"; 13/16" (63mmL)5pc

Spark plug 16mm (5/8"); 18mm; 20.6mm (13/16")3pc

QR pear ratchet handle 20teeth (80235)1pc

3"(75mm); 6"(150mm)2pc

Bent 8"(200mm)1pc

3/8"1pc

1/2"(F)x3/8"(M) for extension1pc

3451 4/17.5/18.5/0.9'

55pc 3/8"DR. 6pt. Flank socket combination set (S&M)

6150g

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22 mm
17pc

1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 

11/16"; 3/4"; 13/16"; 7/8"

5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 11/16"; 3/4" (63mmL)

11pc

8pc

8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19 mm (63mmL)12pc

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80238)1pc

Flexible round ratchet handle 72teeth (802323)1pc

3"(75mm); 10"(250mm)2pc

8.5"(215mm)1pc

6.5"(165mm)1pc

3/8"1pc

3552 4/24.3/25.3/0.9'
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3/8"DR. Slotted socket bit

3/8"DR. Pozidriv socket bit

3/8"DR. Phillips socket bit 3/8"DR. Hex socket bit

2062501133405011

 

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

108

86

64

62

52

50

48

66

62

57

47

45

43

43

42

42

90

85

75

70

65

60

55

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

33409012

33408510

33407508

33407007

33406506

33406005

33405504

23340501.

3340507.16

83340503.

3340505.16

43340501.

3340507.32

3340503.16

3340505.32

83340501.

12

10

8

7

6

5

4

1/2"

7/16"

3/8"

5/16"

1/4"

7/32"

3/16"

5/32"

1/8"

10

10

10

10

10

10

86

80

62

52

50

48

80

80

70

65

60

55

83340803.

3340805.16

43340701.

3340657.32

3340603.16

3340555.32

3/8"

 5/16"

" 1/4

7/32"

3/16"

5/32"

pc/boxmmsize gPart no.

334

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

66

57

52

47

47

43

43

43

42

42

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

12

10

9

8

7

6

55.

5

4

3

33405012

33405010

33405009

33405008

33405007

33405006

334050055

33405005

33405004

3340500320

20

20

20

46

42

42

42

50

50

50

50

pc/boxmmsize gPart no.

331504

331503

331502

331501

331

PH.4

PH.3

PH.2

PH.1

 

20

20

20

20

52

52

50

50

50

50

50

50

pc/boxmmsize gPart no.

332504

332503

332502

332501

332

4PZ.

3PZ.

2PZ.

1PZ.

 

20

20

20

20

20

20

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

pc/boxmmsize gPart no.

 3335008 

3335007

3335006

33350055

3335005

3335004

333

1.2x8

1.2x7

1.0x6

51.0x5.

1.0x5

1.8x4
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337

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

3375008

3375010

3375015

3375020

3375025

3375027

3375030

3375035

3375040

3375045

3375050

3375055

3375060

T-8H

T-10H

T-15H

T-20H

T-25H

T-27H

T-30H

T-35H

T-40H

T-45H

T-50H

T-55H

T-60H

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

46

47

55

60

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

3/8"DR. Star tamperproof socket bit

 

T8

T9

T10

T15

T20

T25

T27

T30

T40

T45

T50

T55

T60

336

3365008

3365009

3365010

3365015

3365020

3365025

3365027

3365030

3365040

3365045

3365050

3365055

3365060

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

52

52

62

72

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

 

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

335

33506203

33506204

33506205

33506206

33506207

33506208

33506210

33510003

33510004

33510005

33510006

33510007

33510008

33510010

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

48

48

54

54

58

58

68

56

56

62

62

66

74

94

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

3/8"DR. Star socket bit

3/8"DR. Hex ball point socket bit

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

8

10

5

6

33408004

33408005

33408006

33408007

33408008

33408009

33408010

33408012

33410008

33413010

33418005

33422006

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

100

130

180

220

56

58

58

66

66

86

80

104

75

120

75

93

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

334

Part no. gsize mm pc/box
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6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

535

53506

53507 

53508

53509

53510

53511

53512

53513

53514

53515

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

28

28

28

28

28 

28

28

28

30

30

22

23

24

24

24

25

25

28

36

44

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

53516

53517

53518

53519

53520

53521

53522

53523

53524

30

30

30

30

30

30

32

32

32

44

47

47

55

66

66

74

74

77

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

50

55

58

60

63

64

81

83

102

129

50

50

90

90

90

90

90

90

200

240

pc/boxmmsize gPart no.

33905007

33905010

33909005

33909006

33909007

33909008

33909009

33909010

33920007

33924008

339

M7

M10

M5

M6

M7

M8

M9

M10

M7

M8

 

3/8"DR. Five-sided star tamperproof socket bit

3/8"DR. 6pt. Flank socket

3/8"DR. Ribe socket bit

 

M5

M6

M8

M9

M10

M12

M8

M9

M10

338

3385005

3385006

3385008

3385009

3385010

3385012

3388808

3388909

3388910

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

50

50

50

50

50

50

88

89

89

50

50

52

54

54

56

68

86

86

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

10

10

3/8"DR. Spline socket bit

 

TS45

TS50

33F

33F5045

33F5050

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

50

50

52

52

20

20
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20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

46

36

30

27

26

25

24

23

23

23

23

22

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

pc/boxmmsize gPart no.

53620

53618

53616

53614

53612

11536

53610

53608

53607

53606

53605

53604

536

E4

E5

E6

E7

E8

E10

E11

E12

E14

E16

E18

E20

3/8"DR. Star socket 

3/8"DR. 6pt. Flank deep socket

1/4"

5/16"

3/8"

7/16"

1/2"

9/16"

19/32"

5/8"

11/16"

3/4"

25/32"

13/16"

7/8"

15/16"

5351.4

5355.16

5353.8

5357.16

5351.2

5359.16

53519.32

5355.8

53511.16

5353.4

53525.32

53513.16

5357.8

53515.16

28

28

28

28

28

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

32

32

23

24

25

28

32

38

44

44

47

55

71

71

72

72

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

pc/boxmmsize gPart no.

535

5356316

5356317

5356318

5356319

5356320

5356321

5356322

5356323

5356324

535635.16

535633.8

535637.16

535631.2

535639.16

535635.8

5356311.16

535633.4

5356313.16

535637.8

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

5/16"

 3/8"

 7/16"

 1/2"

 9/16"

 5/8"

 11/16"  

3/4"

13/16"

7/8"

86

102

94

125

141

129

150

151

152

33

46

50

51

74

86

102

125

129

150

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

xpc/bommsize gPart no.

53563

20

20

20

20

20

63

63

63

63

63

90

74

60

51

50

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

155356315

5356314

5356313

5356312

1153563

20

20

20

20

20

63

63

63

63

63

46

42

33

39

34

5356310

5356309

5356308

5356307

5356306

xpc/bommsize gPart no.

53563

20

20

20

20

20

54

43

38

34

29

46

46

46

46

46

xpc/bommsize gPart no.

5354614

5354613

5354612

5354610

5354608

53546

8

10

12

13

14
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3/8"DR. Surface drive deep socket3/8"DR. Surface drive socket

E4

E5

E6

E7

E8

E10

E11

E12

E14

E16

E18

536

5365504

5365505

5365506

5365507

5366308

5366310

5366311

5366312

5366314

5366316

5366318

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

55

55

55

55

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

26

29

30

34

40

45

53

57

66

78

97

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

3/8"DR. Star deep socket

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

66

55

47

47

44

44

36

28

25

25

24

24

24

23

22

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

pc/boxmmsize gPart no.

53720

53719

53718

53717

53716

53715

53714

53713

53712

11537

53710

53709

53708

53707

53706

537

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

10

10

10

10

10

10

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

149

132

142

97

94

78

79

70

66

61

57

53

45

40

36

33

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

pc/boxmmsize gPart no.

5376322

5376321

5376320

5376319

5376318

5376317

5376316

5376315

5376314

5376313

5376312

1153763

5376310

5376308

5376307

5376306

53763

6

7

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

72

71

71

55

47

44

44

38

32

28

25

24

23

77

74

66

32

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

28

28

28

28

28

32

32

30

pc/boxmm

21

22

24

1/4"

5/16"

3/8"

7/16"

1/2"

9/16"

19/32"

5/8"

11/16"

3/4"

25/32"

13/16"

7/8"

size gPart no.

5377.8 

53713.16

53725.32

45373.

6.111537

85375.

53719.32

5379.16

25371.

5377.16

85373.

5375.16

45371.

53724

53722

53721

537
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3/8"DR. 12pt. Flank deep socket3/8"DR. 12pt. Flank socket

20723215/16"53915.16

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

72

71

71

55

47

44

44

38

32

28

25

24

23

77

72

74

66

66

55

47

47

44

44

36

27

24

24

24

24

24

24

23

32

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

28

28

28

28

28

32

32

32

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

pc/boxmmsize gPart no.

85397.

53913.16

53925.32

45393.

6.111539

85395.

53919.32

5399.16

25391.

5397.16

85393.

5395.16

45391.

53924

53923

53922

53921

53920

53919

53918

53917

53916

53915

53914

53913

53912

11539

53910

53909

53908

53907

53906

539

7/8"

13/16"

25/32"

3/4"

/16"11

5/8"

19/32"

9/16"

1/2"

7/16"

3/8"

5/16"

1/4"

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

100

32

36

32

40

46

48

50

54

70

88

78

70

89

100

120

133

153

167

120

120

150

128

143

161

169

63

63

23

24

5396323

5396324

10

10

10

10

10

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

66

66

54

54

38

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

xpc/bommsize gPart no.

5396315.16

8539637.

5396313.16

4539633.

6.11153963

8539635.

539639.16

539631.2 

539637.16

8539633.

539635.16

4539631.

5396322

5396321

5396320

5396319

5396318

5396317

5396316

5396315

5396314

5396313

5396312

1153963

5396310

5396309

5396308

5396307

5396306

53963

15/16"

7/8"

13/16"

3/4"

/16"11

5/8"

9/16"

1/2"

7/16"

3/8"

5/16"

1/4"

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6



6-25

E26

E28

E26

E28

E30

21/32"

11/16"

21/32"

11/16"

22

20

18

16

14

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

E24

E22

E20

E18

E16

E14

E12

1E1

E10

E8

7/8"

13/16"

25/32"

3/4"

5/8"

19/32"

9/16"

1/2"

15/32"

7/16"

3/8"

/32"11

5/16"

9/32"

 

XZNrxToE-SAE12point6point

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

pc/boxmm g

10

10

10

10

10

10

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

220

194

176

138

130

120

105

88

86

82

66

66

66

54

54

50

50

sizePart no.

53Q6322

53Q6321

53Q6320

53Q6319

53Q6318

53Q6317

53Q6316

53Q6315

53Q6314

53Q6313

53Q6312

1153Q63

53Q6310

53Q6309

53Q6308

53Q6307

53Q6306

53Q63

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

22

20

18

16

14

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

E24

E22

E20

E18

E16

E14

E12

1E1

E10

E8

15/16"

7/8"

13/16"

25/32"

3/4"

5/8"

19/32"

9/16"

1/2"

15/32"

7/16"

3/8"

/32"11

5/16"

9/32"

 

XZNrxToE-SAE12point6point

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

pc/boxmm g

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

105

100

95

92

90

75

74

60

48

44

32

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

sizePart no.

53Q24

53Q22

53Q21

53Q20

53Q19

53Q18

53Q17

53Q16

53Q15

53Q14

53Q13

53Q12

1153Q

53Q10

53Q09

53Q08

53Q07

53Q06

53Q

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

3/8"DR. Spline deep socket

3/8"DR. Spline socket
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8073...M

14
16
18

20.6 10
10
10
10

151
122
80
73

70
70
70
70

pc/boxmmsize gPart no.

807320.6M
807318M
807316M
807314M

3/8"DR. Magnetic spark plug socket

3/8"DR. Spark plug socket

3/8"DR. Universal star socket

3/8"DR. Universal 6pt. flank deep socket

3/8"DR. Universal 6pt. flank socket

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

82
86
92
92
104
108
112
121
136
136

82
86
92
92
112
121
136

85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

85
85
85
85
85
85
85

805358510
805358511
805358512
805358513
805358514
805358515
805358516
805358517
805358518
805358519

80535853.8
80535857.16
80535851.2
80535859.16
80535855.8
805358511.16
80535853.4

8053585

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"
5/8"

11/16"
3/4"

pc/boxmmsocket gPart no.

108
148

94

14
16
18

20.6

79

10
10
10
10

63
63
63
63

pc/boxmmsize gPart no.

6807320.
807318
807316
807314

8073

5 4
5 4
5 4
5 4
5 4
5 4
5 4
5 4 10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

62
62
60
60
56
56
52
52

pc/boxmmsocket gPart no.

8053606
8053607
8053608
8053610
8053611
8053612
8053614
8053616

80536

E16
E14
E12

1E1
E10
E8
E7
E656

56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

56
56
56
56
56
56
56

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

64
66
67
67
70
77
78
82
92
92

64
66
67
67
78
82
92

pc/boxmmsocket gPart no.

4805353.
6.11180535

8805355.
805359.16

2805351.
805357.16

8805353.

8053519
8053518
8053517
8053516
8053515
8053514
8053513
8053512

1180535
8053510

80535

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"
5/8"

11/16"
3/4"
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ø

10

10

10

10

74

80

122

110

18

19.9

23

26

70

70

70

70

14

16

18

20.6

807314MTH  

807316MTH  

807318MTH  

807320.6MTH 

                            

  Part no.                          Size      mm      mm    g         pc/box

8073...MTH

3/8"DR. Magnetic spark plug socket (thin wall)

3/8"DR. Bent swivel handle

3/8"DR. Quick-release flexible pear ratchet handle 45teeth

Spare part available

Part no. gmm pc/box

8013215 215-8.5" 307 10

8013215

3/8"DR. Swivel handle

Spare part available

8013200B

10307200-8"8013200B

Part no. gmm pc/box

802313 265 466 1

802313

Part no. gmm pc/box

3/8"DR. QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth

Spare part available

Part no. gmm pc/box

80233 189 294 1

80233

Spare part available

80232

135420080232

Part no. gmm pc/box

3/8"DR. QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth
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3/8"DR. Quick-release flexible pear ratchet handle 45teeth 3/8"DR. QR pear ratchet handle 30teeth

Spare part available

Part no. gmm pc/box

802318

802318 273 460 1

3/8"DR.QR flexible pear ratchet handle 30teeth

180

Spare part available

80234

130680234

Part no. gmm pc/box

Spare part available

1

80238

80238 190 272

Part no. gmm pc/box

Spare part available

1324198802315

802315

Part no. gmm pc/box

Spare part available

Part no. gmm pc/box

80235

130918080235

3/8"DR. QR pear ratchet handle 20teeth

3/8"DR. QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth

3/8"DR. QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth 3/8"DR. QR stubby pear ratchet handle 30teeth

Spare part available

1250134802319

802319

Part no. gmm pc/box
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3/8"DR. Round ratchet handle 72teeth

Spare part available

1

802328

802328 179 182

Part no. gmm pc/box

3/8"DR. Round ratchet handle 72teeth

8033165

8033165 165 182 10

Part no. gmm pc/box

8033200L

8033200L 200-8" 184 10

Part no. gmm pc/box

3/8"DR. Sliding T handle

push to release

3/8"DR. Locking sliding T handle

Spare part available

802327

195802327 278 1

Part no. gmm pc/box

3/8"DR. Flexible round ratchet handle 72teeth

3/8"DR. QR curved-shank ratchet handle 36teeth

• Spare part available 

Part no. pc/boxgmm

802322 188 300 1

802322

Spare part available

802323

802323 1404230

Part no. gmm pc/box
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8083

808306
808310

Part no. mm

150-6"
250-10"

g

157
249

pc/box

10
10

8043...W

Part no. pc/boxmm

44-1.75"

75-3"

150-6"

225-9"

250-10"

g

45

67

120

172

220

10

10

10

10

10

8043044W

8043075W

8043150W

8043225W

8043250W

3/8"DR. Wobble extension

8043

8043044

8043075

8043100

8043125

8043150

8043200

8043225

8043250

8043300

8043450

Part no. gmm pc/box

44-1.75"

75-3"

100-4"

125-5"

150-6"

200-8"

225-9"

250-10"

300-12"

450-18"

41

78

88

118

148

187

220

242

291

403

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

3/8"DR. Extension

8043...R

8043150R

8043225R

8043300R

Part no. gmm pc/box

150-6"

225-9"

300-12"

120

178

235

10

10

10

3/8"DR. Thin extension

3/8"DR. Locking extension

80531

80531

Part no. gmm pc/box

46 61 10

3/8"DR. Universal joint

3/8"DR. Flexible extension tube

 • Helps access to hard-to-reach corners.

 • Delivers high torsion

Part no. gmm

8043200F

8043200F 5200 260

pc/box
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3/8"(F)x3/8"(M)
1/2"(F)x3/8"(M)

806

80633
80643

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

35
46

38
68

20
10

Adapter for 3/8"DR. extension

Part no. gmm pc/box

80531E

55-6080531E 92 10

55 60

3/8"DR. Universal joint (extension type) 

Part no. gmm pc/box

8153360A

3703/8"8153360A 315 5

size

pc/box

1080934062

80934062

8561. 5

Part no. gmmsize

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M)

3/8"DR. Speed handle  

3/8"DR.x1/4"(F)

3/8"DR.x5/16"(F)

3/8"DR.x10mm(F)

8103

81032
81035
81037

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

30
30
30

27
38
38

20
20
20

3/8"DR. Bit holder

8093

80932
80934

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

35
46

31
47

10
10

3/8"(F)x1/4"(M)

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M)

3/8"DR. Long adapter

3/8"DR. Adapter
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size g

10PI8033 3/8"DR. 105

PI8033
mmPart no.

3/8"DR. Plastic hanger3/8"DR. Plastic socket rail

3/8"DR. Aluminum Magnetic QR fastener socket rail

8193T

8193T

Part no. gmm pc/box

250 449 10

3/8"DR. Speed T handle

3/8" DR. Socket rail 

size g

20PI8023 3/8"DR. 155

PI8023

mmPart no.

3/8"DR. Plastic hanger

g

92819317A 17

pcs

432

819317A
mmPart no.

g

166819316M 16

pcs

380

819316M
mmPart no.

7

13

20

8193

819307

819313

819320

Part no.

160

280

560

26

46

126

mm gpcs
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8163
g

43/8"DR. 678163

mmsizePart no.

3/8"DR. Plastic hanger


